St. Mary’s Religious Education Calendar 2023 -2024

112 South Cedar, Grand Island NE (308) 384-2523 Ext: 213 & 219

September 2023

Wed Sep 13"

Student Mass 6:30pm St. Mary’s Cathedral for Catechists and
Religious Education Students in grades Kindergarten — 6%,
Parent Meeting 6:30pm Parish Center.

English on the first floor. Spanish in the basement.

Wed Sep 20"

1%t Day of Class for Students at St. Mary’s
Mass for 7th through 12th Grade at 6:15pm at GICC.

Wed Sep 27"

Class 1% Day of Class for Students at GICC

Wed Oct 4t Class October 2023
Wed Oct 11t Class

Wed Oct 18" Class

Wed Oct 25t Class

Wed Nov 1 All Saints Day Mass November 2023
Wed Nov 8% Class

Wed Nov 15™ Class

Wed Nov 22" NO CLASS - Thanksgiving Break

Wed Nov 29t Class

Wed Dec 61" Class December 2023
Wed Dec 13% Christmas Celebrations

Wed Dec 20t NO CLASS — Christmas Vacation

Wed Dec 271 NO CLASS - Christmas Vacation

Wed Jan 3 Class January 2024

Wed Jan 10%

Class

Sat Jan 13t

Reconciliation Retreat for Parents and Students —
MANDATORY 9am—2pm Check in begins at 8:45.

Wed Jan 171

Class and First Reconciliation

Wed Jan 24t

Class




Wed Jan 31% Class

Wed Feb 71" Class February 2024
Wed Feb 14" NO CLASS — Ash Wednesday

Wed Feb 21% Class

Wed Feb 28™" Class March 2024

Wed Mar 6%

NO CLASS - Spring Break for G.I. Public Schools

Wed Mar 13t

Class

Wed Mar 20% Class

Wed Mar 27t NO CLASS - HOLY WEEK

Wed Apr 3™ Class April 2024

Sat Apr 6% First Communion Retreat for Parents and Students —
Mandatory 9am-2pm Check in begins at 8:45am

Wed Apr 10t Last Day of Class for Students at St. Mary’s/Mass for 8" through
12" Grade at 6:15pm at GICC.

Sun Apr 14th First Holy Communion 7am, 8:30 am, 10:30am, 12:30pm

Confirmation Requirements: Confirmation Students must attend one retreat.

Sat Jun 1%

Summer Retreats

St. Mary’s Confirmation Retreat 9am-12:00pm
Steubenville, Higher Ground, Totus Tuus — (Must provide copy

of paid registration.)

Sun Jun 9t

Confirmation 3:00pm St Mary’s Cathedral

.- (D

On Every Wednesday

Kindergarten to 6 Grade classes will be in Parish Center
from 6:30pm to 7:30pm. 112 S Cedar Street Gl, NE, 68801

7" Grade to 12" Grade classes will be at GICC from 6:15pm to 7:15pm.

1200 N Ruby Ave, Grand Island, NE 68803

“Pray as if everything depended on God and
work as if everything depended on you.”

Revised 7/18/23



